Position

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Rn Tier Vii - Pd

Clinical Team Leader/Or Tech

Rn Tier Vii - Pd

Rn Tier V - Pd

Rn Tier IV - Pd

Unit Clerk - Pd

Unit Clerk - Pd

Other Positions Held

Charge Nurse

Charge Nurse

Surgery Scheduler - Pd

Special District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Department

Ambulatory Surgery
Department

Ambulatory Surgery
Department

Ambulatory Surgery
Department

Ambulatory Surgery
Department

Ambulatory Surgery
Department

Ambulatory Surgery
Department

Ambulatory Surgery
Department

Ambulatory Surgery
Department

Ambulatory Surgery
Department

Ambulatory Surgery
Department

Total Wages

$106,496

$101,329

$92,863

$65,211

$51,242

$32,749

$21,584

$13,183

$11,622

$10,540

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,805

$20,410

$19,367

$0

$9,345

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



