Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Registered Nurse		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Ambulatory Surgery Department	\$106,496	\$15,805
Registered Nurse	Charge Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Ambulatory Surgery Department	\$101,329	\$20,410
Registered Nurse	Charge Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Ambulatory Surgery Department	\$92,863	\$19,367
Rn Tier Vii - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Ambulatory Surgery Department	\$65,211	\$0
Clinical Team Leader/Or Tech		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Ambulatory Surgery Department	\$51,242	\$9,345
Rn Tier Vii - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Ambulatory Surgery Department	\$32,749	\$0
Rn Tier V - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Ambulatory Surgery Department	\$21,584	\$0
Rn Tier IV - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Ambulatory Surgery Department	\$13,183	\$0
Unit Clerk - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Ambulatory Surgery Department	\$11,622	\$0
Unit Clerk - Pd	Surgery Scheduler - Pd	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Ambulatory Surgery Department	\$10,540	\$0